Vice Chairman’s Schedule

December 2023
Friday December 1, 2023
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:45 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
2:00 PM Meeting w/John Eggemeyer, Managing
Principal, Castle Creek Capital LLC
3:15PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, December 4, 2023

10:00 AM Audit Committee Meeting

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

7:00 PM Fireside Chat: American Bankers
Association — Government Relations
Council

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

9:00 AM Systemic Resolution Advisory Committee
Meeting
1:45 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, December 7, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
Friday, December 8, 2023
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
Monday, December 11, 2023
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM

Meeting w/John Zito, Deputy Chief
Investment Officer and Head of Global
Credit, Apollo Global Management, Inc.

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/David Royal, Chief Financial
Officer; Brian Milton, Head of Banking;
Paul Johnston, Executive Vice President,
Chief Legal Officer, General Counsel, and
Secretary, Thrivent Financial for Lutherans
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Friday, December 15, 2023
1:00 PM

Monday, December 18, 2023
10:30 AM
3:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

9:30 AM

11:00 AM
12:15 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Christopher Cole, Executive
Vice President, Senior Regulatory Counsel,
Independent Community Bankers of
America

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board
(FRB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/FRB staff

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, December 20, 2023
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Thursday, December 21, 2023
11:30 AM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
FDIC Board Meeting
Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



