Vice Chairman's Schedule December 2023

Friday December 1, 2023

	10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff		
	11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff		
	12:45 PM	Meeting w/staff		
	1:30 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC		
	2:00 PM	Meeting w/John Eggemeyer, Managing Principal, Castle Creek Capital LLC		
	3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff		
	4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff		
	5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff		
Monday, December 4, 2023				
	10:00 AM	Audit Committee Meeting		
	2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff		
	4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff		
	7:00 PM	Fireside Chat: American Bankers Association – Government Relations Council		
Tuesday, December 5, 2023				
	9:00 AM	Systemic Resolution Advisory Committee Meeting		
	1:45 PM	Meeting w/staff		
Wednesday, December 6, 2023				
	10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff		

	11:00 AM	Meeting w/John Zito, Deputy Chief Investment Officer and Head of Global Credit, Apollo Global Management, Inc.	
	1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
	2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
	3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
	4:30 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC	
Thursday, December 7, 2023			
	10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff	
	11:00 AM	Meeting w/David Royal, Chief Financial Officer; Brian Milton, Head of Banking; Paul Johnston, Executive Vice President, Chief Legal Officer, General Counsel, and Secretary, Thrivent Financial for Lutherans	
	11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff	
	1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
Friday, December 8, 2023			
	10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff	
	1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
	2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
Monday, December 11, 2023			
	11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff	
	11:45 AM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC	
	1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
	2:15 PM	Meeting w/staff	

6:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Wednesday, December 13, 2023				
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff			
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Christopher Cole, Executive Vice President, Senior Regulatory Counsel, Independent Community Bankers of America			
3:45 PM	Meeting w/staff			
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Thursday, December 14, 2023				
10:15 AM	Meeting w/staff			
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Friday, December 15, 2023				
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Monday, December 18, 2023				
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff			
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			
Tuesday, December 19, 2023				
9:30 AM	Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)			
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff			
12:15 PM	Meeting w/FRB staff			
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff			

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

12:00 PM	Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
2:00 PM	FDIC Board Meeting
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency

Thursday, December 21, 2023

11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff